

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	04.05.2026		<p>WPSB No. 352 of 2022 Vijay Prakash Sharma --Petitioner Versus State Of Uttarakhand --Respondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. B.S. Koranga, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Shivanand Bhatt, learned counsel for the petitioners.2. Mr. S.M.S. Mehta, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.3. Mr. B.S. Parihar, learned CGSC for the Union of India.4. Mr. Gaurav Nagpal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for respondent no. 3/ UKMSSB.5. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners prays for adjournment.6. List after four weeks. <p>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 04.05.2026 Rahul</p> <p>(Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 04.05.2026</p>